PRESS RELEASE



Inspired Break-Rooms!

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Healthy Smart Mart™ Named as a Top 4 Franchise to Own by *BizBuySell*



Fort Collins, CO July 21, 2023 - *Healthy Smart Mart™* is thrilled to announce its recognition as one of the top 4 franchise opportunities by *BizBuySell*, the largest business-for-sale exchange on the Internet. This endorsement highlights the staggering growth potential of the *Healthy Smart Mart™* business opportunity and their innovative approach of providing Micro Market solutions to businesses that empowers people to embrace healthier eating choices while at work.



Micro Markets are expanding rapidly in the workplace, and revolutionizing the way people are able to access food, beverages, and healthy snacks while on their work breaks. *Healthy Smart Mart*™ has emerged as a leader within their niche.

Being named one of the Top 4 Opportunities by *BizBuySell* is a tremendous honor and a reflection of our team's hard work and dedication," said Bill Way, founder and Chief Executive Officer of *Healthy Smart Mart*™. "We are passionate about offering entrepreneurs a ground floor business opportunity with amazing growth potential."

BizBuySell is well known for its assessment and analysis of business opportunities, and they provide invaluable insights to aspiring entrepreneurs. Their assessment of the *Healthy Smart Mart*™ business opportunity confirms its position as a lucrative investment option.

For media inquiries, please contact:

Bill Way - CEO

Email: bill@livefree.com

Website: www.HealthySmartMart.com